12. Spieltag

Turbine Leipzig
Paunsdorfer SV
SK Markranstadt Il
Chemie Leipzig

11. Spieltag

SK Markranstadt Il
SV Leipzig 1910 llI
KSV SWG Leipzig
SG LVB

10. Spieltag

Chemie Leipzig
Turbine Leipzig
Paunsdorfer SV
KSV Engelsdorf Il

9. Spieltag

SV Leipzig 1910 IlI
SG LVB

SK Markranstadt Il
Turbine Leipzig

8. Spieltag

Chemie Leipzig
KSV Engelsdorf Il
KSV SWG Leipzig
Paunsdorfer SV

7. Spieltag

SV Leipzig 1910 IlI
KSV Engelsdorf I

KSV SWG Leipzig
Chemie Leipzig

6. Spieltag

SK Markranstadt Il
Paunsdorfer SV
Turbine Leipzig
SG LVvB

5. Spieltag

SV Leipzig 1910 IlI
KSV SWG Leipzig
SG LVB

KSV Engelsdorf I

05.02.2017

© SV Leipzig 1910 11|

KSV SWG Leipzig

. SGLVB

KSV Engelsdorf Il
22.01.2017

KSV Engelsdorf Il
Paunsdorfer SV

: Chemie Leipzig
. Turbine Leipzig

08.01.2017

. SV Leipzig 1910 IlI
: SK Markranstadt Il
. SG LVB

KSV SWG Leipzig
18.12.2016

KSV Engelsdorf Il

. Chemie Leipzig

Paunsdorfer SV
KSV SWG Leipzig

04.12.2016

. SK Markranstadt Il
: SGLVB

: SV Leipzig 1910 III
. Turbine Leipzig

27.11.2016

. SG LVB
. Turbine Leipzig
: SK Markranstadt Il

Paunsdorfer SV

13.11.2016

© SV Leipzig 1910 11l

KSV Engelsdorf Il

. Chemie Leipzig

KSV SWG Leipzig

30.10.2016

. Turbine Leipzig

Paunsdorfer SV

: SK Markranstadt Il
. Chemie Leipzig

1445
1451
1453
1594

1494
1670
1436
1587

1478
1461
1445

1632
1596
1551
1446

1688
1433
1379
1408

1635
1553
1418
1581

1599
1535
1509
1591

1701
1354
1645
1622

: 1462
: 1443
: 1668
: 1057

11481
: 1497
: 1364
: 1545

11329
: 1501
1 1469

11443
1442
: 1539
: 1455

: 1454
11572
: 1275
: 1459

: 1539
: 1591

1365

11518

11691
: 1486
11397
11344

: 1558
: 1376
11472
: 1576



4. Spieltag

KSV Engelsdorf I
Paunsdorfer SV
Chemie Leipzig
Turbine Leipzig

3. Spieltag

SV Leipzig 1910 IlI
SG LVB

SK Markranstadt Il
KSV SWG Leipzig

2. Spieltag

KSV Engelsdorf I
Chemie Leipzig
Paunsdorfer SV
KSV SWG Leipzig

1. Spieltag

SV Leipzig 1910 IlI
SK Markranstadt Il
SG LVB

Turbine Leipzig

16.10.2016

: SK Markranstadt Il
: SV Leipzig 1910 IlI

KSV SWG Leipzig

: SGLVB

09.10.2016

: Chemie Leipzig

Paunsdorfer SV

. Turbine Leipzig

KSV Engelsdorf I

18.09.2016

: SV Leipzig 1910 III
: SGLVB

. SK Markranstadt Il
. Turbine Leipzig

04.09.2016

KSV SWG Leipzig

. Chemie Leipzig

KSV Engelsdorf Il
Paunsdorfer SV

1528
1520
1691
1435

1717
1613
1560
1411

1579
1524
1436
1384

1661
1494
1576
1483

: 1513
11531
: 1503
: 1503

: 1458
: 1439
: 1665
. 1274

: 1581
: 1535
: 1433
11432

: 1516
: 1582
1 1475
11276



